
MDUSBC Bowl For The Cure Raffle Ticket winners
Checks will be mailed once a week to winners the week following the drawings

7:30 p.m. Michigan Lottery Date
Date Three digit winning number Winner Prize 1 up winner - $15 1 down winner - $15 Ticket Seller Check Mailed

Friday, March 01, 2019 848 Jon Oberdorf 150$    Alvin Groesbeck Cheri Toth Ann Block 3/12/2019
Saturday, March 02, 2019 600 Dan Poland 50$      Tom Manatine Robert St Onge George Bresinski 3/12/2019

Sunday, March 03, 2019 848 Jon Oberdorf 50$      Alvin Groesbeck Cheri Toth Ann Block 3/12/2019
Monday, March 04, 2019 104 Edward DeGraaf 100$    Krista Sharples Edward DeGraaf Libbi Fletcher 3/12/2019

Tuesday, March 05, 2019 720 Bev Ventimiglia 50$      Kurt Reed-Suokas Dawn DeBruyne Sue Hyvonen 3/12/2019
Wednesday, March 06, 2019 135 Eric Priebe 50$      Garth Meyer Marlene Rokicki Pat Klix 3/12/2019

Thursday, March 07, 2019 348 Nichole Ross 50$      Peggy & Renee Sheri Fortier Pat Klix 3/12/2019
Friday, March 08, 2019 266 Debbie Thompson 150$    M. LaRouche Linda Peterson Ann Block 3/12/2019

Saturday, March 09, 2019 999 Pam Stogdill 50$      Bob Kenward Sam Loiacano John Vorpagel 3/12/2019
Sunday, March 10, 2019 987 Mishael Bardoni 50$      Mark Martin John Vorpagel Libbi Fletcher 3/12/2019
Monday, March 11, 2019 485 Maureen Mathieu 100$    Jacob Quinn David Brandes Pat Klix 3/19/2019

Tuesday, March 12, 2019 019 Pat Andrus 50$      Karen Lawson Robert Hamann Libbi Fletcher 3/19/2019
Wednesday, March 13, 2019 333 Atiba Taylor 50$      Collin Quinn Michele Sewesky Pat Klix 3/19/2019

Thursday, March 14, 2019 231 Greg Despres 50$      Wayne Helm Roger & Sharon Schildroth John Vorpagel 3/19/2019
Friday, March 15, 2019 335 Lance Howard 150$    Carol Peterson Collin Quinn Pat Klix 3/19/2019

Saturday, March 16, 2019 741 Hubert Sawyers Jr 50$      Jessie McKeith Ralph Meisner John Vorpagel 3/19/2019
Sunday, March 17, 2019 169 Roger Goralski 50$      Lee DeGraaf Carol Roberts Libbi Fletcher 3/19/2019
Monday, March 18, 2019 483 Jack Kreucher 100$    David Brandes Cindy Borza Pat Klix 3/26/2019

Tuesday, March 19, 2019 165 Shirley Giles 50$      Cordero Young Debbie Parker Libbi Fletcher 3/26/2019
Wednesday, March 20, 2019 314 Amanda Kirchoff 50$      Cathy Skotzke Brad Slater Marti Marshall 3/26/2019

Thursday, March 21, 2019 564 Dennis Patrick 50$      Marilyn Skotnicki Donna Meinke Ann Block 3/26/2019
Friday, March 22, 2019 213 Denise Pacteles 150$    Martha Marshall Cam Marshall Marti Marshall 3/26/2019

Saturday, March 23, 2019 346 Ann Krueger 50$      Sheri Fortier Alisa Hudgins Pat Klix 3/26/2019
Sunday, March 24, 2019 366 Dan Lawrence 50$      Dan Lawrence Dan Lawrence John Vorpagel 3/26/2019
Monday, March 25, 2019 991 Art Lenz 100$    Mark Stoetzer Pam Wiggins Randy Tambourine 4/2/2019

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 911 Diane Maluzhinsky 50$      Erna Uren Mark Wieckowski Libbi Fletcher 4/2/2019
Wednesday, March 27, 2019 069 Jennifer Allen 50$      Jonathan Clark Sheryl Apple Libbi Fletcher 4/2/2019

Thursday, March 28, 2019 111 Leonard Pittman 50$      Kerry Kreft John Vorpagel Libbi Fletcher 4/2/2019
Friday, March 29, 2019 462 Tom Snooks 150$    Lisa Bressler Claudia Vorpagel John Vorpagel 4/2/2019

Saturday, March 30, 2019 946 Adam Garth 50$      Ken Hockney Marilyn deRaad Libbi Fletcher 4/2/2019
Sunday, March 31, 2019 565 Marilyn Skotnicki 50$      Cindy Zylla Dennis Patrick Ann Block 4/2/2019


